—SHipica de Toledo—

0,90 m
6 de Noviembre de 2020

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 ABABY (72)

None

ABAB VAN HET
MOLENHOF / ACHETTE /
2010/ MALE / TORDA /

CDE

XANDOR DE OLID
(141)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2015 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

SAVOY (121)
STALPYSO / FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2012 / MALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

LACOSTE (30)
KASH DE PRISSEY /
PYRUS X LE TOT DE

SEMILLY /2014 / MALE /

CASTANA / HOLST

JANA EQD (142)
CALVARO Z / ISABEL W X
CICERO Z /2013 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

VIGGO (15)
COLIN D’OR / LUTECE DU
MANCEL / 2009 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

CANA DE QUIJAS
PIER LUIGI / MA-

L.A.C.

115924

140966

143320

130892

124885

142061

41748

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GISBERT GARCIA,
Elena
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA MUNOZ / JAVIER
GONZALEZ FRAGA

PEREZ SORIA, Jaime
M2 NIEVES SORIA MARTIN
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

MATAMOROS SIERRA,
Sandra
SANDRA MATAMOROS
SIERRA / EL TRASMILLAR

CUBERO CALVO,
Benedicto
JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

PUSNIK, Ticia
ANGEL ONAIDIA
MARTINEZ / EQUIDOS DE
DEPORTE S.L.

CAMACHO GOMEZ,
Tania
TANIA CAMACHO GOMEZ
/ PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

SABLAYROLLES
CENTURION, Olivia

L.D.N.

96039

287205

293246

CM7047

276217

269009

269466

N+++

6 - 8 NOVIEMBRE 2020

Pista / Arena: None None
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0s

—SHipica de Toledo

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHAUCHINA /2001 /
FEMALE / TORDA / A.A.

¥ CSN +++

6 - 8 NOVIEMBRE 2020

JINETE
L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T

VICENTE COMES
MARTINEZ / Y.QUIJAS

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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